
STAFF NAME STAFF POSITION EMAIL ADDRESS 
Vincent Alessi Principal principal@ascendacademycharter.com 
Adam Rhodes Assistant Principal adam.rhodes@ascendacademycharter.com  
Denise Garcia Office Manager denise.garcia@ascendacademycharter.com  
Delmy Garcia Registrar Delmy.garcia@ascendacademycharter.com  
Ada Rivera Guidance Director Ada.rivera@ascendacademycharter.com 
Neisha Billy ESE Specialist Neisha.billy@ascendacademycharter.com  
Stacy Ann Johnson Education Resource Manager Stacy.johnson@ascendacademycharter.com  
Julie Rosenbluth Reading Julie.rosenbluth@ascendacademycharter.com  
Samantha Todd Reading Samantha.Todd@ascendacademycharter.com  
Kallie Dionne Art Kallie.dionne@ascendacademycharter.com  
John MCCoy Social Studies John.mccoy@ascendacademycharter.com  
Kristen Williams Science Kristen.williams@ascendacademycharter.com  
Jose Mondragon Math Jose.mondragon@ascendacademycharter.com  
Gerald Permenter Math Gerald.permenter@ascendacademycharter.com  
Darlene Pistocchi English Darlene.pistocchi@ascendacademycharter.com  
Mara Larrainza Spanish Mara.larrainza@ascendacademycharter.com  
Diana Rice Mental Health Diana.rice@ascendacademycharter.com 
Roger Copes Safes Schools Officer Roger.Copes@ascendacademycharter.com  
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